

BRIDGE REPAIRS 2018

CONTRACT NO. 8120

DATE: 5/24/18

Item	Quantity	Norcon Corporation		Drax, Inc
		Price	Extension	Price
Section B: Proposal Page				
10701.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$26,500.00
10721.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGN-PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE - DAYS	55.00	\$60.00	\$3,300.00	\$60.00
10720.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGN - PORTABLE ARROW BOARD - DAYS	27.00	\$25.00	\$675.00	\$25.00
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$57,000.00	\$57,000.00	\$44,365.00
40102.0 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, GRADATION NO. 2 OR NO. 3(UNDISTRIBUTED) - TON	20.00	\$52.00	\$1,040.00	\$35.00
40411.0 - CONCRETE PAVEMENT RECONSTRUCTION - S.Y.	21.00	\$445.00	\$9,345.00	\$500.00
90000.0 - STEEL SUPPORT BRACKET ASSEMBLY - EACH	1.00	\$17,860.00	\$17,860.00	\$8,000.00
90001.0 - EXPANSION BEARING ASSEMBLY - EACH	3.00	\$8,250.00	\$24,750.00	\$7,000.00
90002.0 - STEEL WEDGING AT EXISTING BEARING ASSEMBLIES - EACH	4.00	\$5,475.00	\$21,900.00	\$6,500.00
90003.0 - STEEL EXPANSION JOINT COVER PLATE REPAIRS - EACH	1.00	\$3,785.00	\$3,785.00	\$8,000.00
90004.0 - STEEL RAILING PICKET REPAIRS - EACH	6.00	\$820.00	\$4,920.00	\$1,400.00
90005.0 - STEEL RAILING TOE BOARD REPAIRS - L.S.	1.00	\$2,165.00	\$2,165.00	\$5,000.00
90006.0 - CONCRETE SURFACE REPAIRS - S.F.	45.00	\$510.00	\$22,950.00	\$500.00
90007.0 - FIBER WRAP GIRDER REINFORCING - S.F.	50.00	\$320.00	\$16,000.00	\$150.00
90008.0 - POLYMER OVERLAY - S.Y.	1646.00	\$48.90	\$80,489.40	\$57.65
15 Items	Totals		\$287,179.40	\$287,331.90